

KING COUNTY

Signature Report

Motion 15385

	Proposed No. 2019-0103.1	Sponsors McDermott
1	A MOTION confirming the appointment of King Khazm to	
2	the King County	cultural development authority (4Culture)
3	board.	
4	BE IT MOVED by the Council of King County:	
5	The King County district eight appointment of King Khazm to Board Position 5	
6	of the King County cultural development authority (4Culture) board, for the remainder of	

a three-year term, to expire on December 31, 2021, is hereby confirmed.

8

Motion 15385 was introduced on 3/6/2019 and passed by the Metropolitan King County Council on 4/24/2019, by the following vote:

Yes: 7 - Ms. Lambert, Mr. Dunn, Mr. McDermott, Mr. Dembowski, Mr. Upthegrove, Ms. Kohl-Welles and Ms. Balducci Excused: 2 - Mr. von Reichbauer and Mr. Gossett



KING COUNTY COUNCIL KING COUNTY, WASHINGTON

ATTEST:

Rod Dembowski, Chair

Melani Pedroza, Clerk of the Council

Attachments: A. Appointment Letter, B. Resume